
Beef rump steak with maitre d’hôtel 
butter
Poultry cordon bleu, mushroom cream
Beef tartare
Koener burger
Vegetable burger
Salmon tartare, Ginger-Lemon
Fish of the day & chef’s recipe

Melon and ham mille-feuilles
Beautiful burrata and colorful 
tomatoes 
Beef carpaccio, arugula and 
Parmesan shavings
Duo of croquettes with Orval cheeseGrilled vegetable salad with  

mozzarella balls 
Crispy chicken salad with melon and 
cucumber
Prawn salad with garlic
Octopus salad with cherry tomatoes

Croque-Monsieur, salade
Croque-Madame (with egg), salad

Belgian chocolate mousse
Pavlova with fruits of the moment
Homemade crème brûlée
Tiramisu of the moment
Panna cotta with fruits
La dame blanche / La dame noire
Iced coffee
Trio of sorbets
Coupe colonel
Scoop of ice cream and whipped 
cream (vanilla, chocolate, strawberry, 
pistachio, coffee)

2 formulas available : 
• Dish of the day(16,50€)
• Salad starter + dish of the day (18,00€)

32,00€ 

26,00€
24,00€
22,00€
21,00€
25,00€
31,00€

14,00€
15,50€ 

16,00€ 

14,50€20,00€ 

21,00€ 

22,00€
24,00€

15,00€
16,00€

11,00€
12,00€
11,00€
11,00€
11,00€
9,50€
9,50€
9,50€
11,00€

3€/ scoop

LUNCH

MAIN COURSES

STARTERS

GOURMET SALADS

CROQUES

DESSERTS

SUGGESTIONS

Service from 12h to 14h

Ask the waiter for the week’s suggestions.

NB: only available weekdays, Monday to Friday.

Choice of dish + scoop of ice cream

 
Chicken nuggets, fries and vegetables 
Chopped steak, fries and vegetables

KIDS MENU
13,00

€

16,50
€

A menu with allergens is available on request.

All our dishes are served with a choice of French 
fries, roast potatoes or fresh vegetables.


