LUNCH

Service from 12h to 14h

CROQUES

Croque-Monsieur, salade	15,00€
Croque-Madame (with egg), salad	16,00€

GOURMET SALADS

Grilled vegetable salad with	20,00€
mozzarella balls	
Crispy chicken salad with melon and cucumber	21,00€
Prawn salad with garlic	22,00€
Octopus salad with cherry tomatoes	24,00€

SUGGESTIONS



- 2 formulas available :
- Dish of the day(16,50€)
- Salad starter + dish of the day (18,00€)

Ask the waiter for the week's suggestions.

NB: only available weekdays, Monday to Friday.

KIDS MENU

Choice of dish + scoop of ice crean



Chicken nuggets, fries and vegetables Chopped steak, fries and vegetables

STARTERS

Melon and ham mille-feuilles	14,00€
Beautiful burrata and colorful tomatoes	15,50€
Beef carpaccio, arugula and Parmesan shavings	16,00€
Duo of croquettes with Orval cheese	14,50€

MAIN COURSES

Beef rump steak with maitre d'hôtel butter	32,00€
Poultry cordon bleu, mushroom cream	26,00€
Beef tartare	24,00€
Koener burger	22,00€
Vegetable burger	21,00€
Salmon tartare, Ginger-Lemon	25,00€
Fish of the day & chef's recipe	31,00€

All our dishes are served with a choice of French fries, roast potatoes or fresh vegetables.

DESSERTS

Belgian chocolate mousse	11,00€
Pavlova with fruits of the moment	12,00€
Homemade crème brûlée	11,00€
Tiramisu of the moment	11,00€
Panna cotta with fruits	11,00€
La dame blanche / La dame noire	9,50€
Iced coffee	9,50€
Trio of sorbets	9,50€
Coupe colonel	11,00€
Scoop of ice cream and whipped cream (vanilla, chocolate, strawbern pistachio, coffee)	3€/ scoop ry,